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TERMS, 1962-1963

FIRST TERM: Wednesday, 3rd October, 1962 -
Wednesday, 19th December, 1962.

SECOND TERM: Wednesday, 9th January, 1963 -
Wednesday, 3rd April, 1963.

THIRD TERM: Thursday, 25th April, 1963 -
Wednesday, 26th June, 1963.

VETERINARY SCHOOL TERMS,
1962-1963

FIRST TERM: Monday, 16th July, 1962 -
Saturday, 15th September, 196:l

SECOND TERM: Monday, 1st October, 196:l -
Saturday, 8th December, 196:l.

THIRD TERM: Monday, 7th January, 196:; -
Saturday, 30th March, 1963.



OCTOBER
Wednesday, 3rd
Monday, 8th
Monday, 15th
to Friday, 19th
Thursday, 25th
Tuesday, 30th

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, 13th

DECEMBER
Wednesday, 19th

JANUARY
Thursday, 3rd
Wednesday, 9th
Thursday, 24th
Friday, 25th

FEBRUARY
Monday, 4th
to Friday, 8th
Tuesday, 26th

MARCH
Tuesday, 12th
Thursday, 21st

APRIL
Wednesday, 3rd
Thursday, 11th
Thursday, 25th

ALMANAC 1962-1963

First term of the 1962/63 session begins.
Queen's Day - Public Holiday.
Faculty Board Meetings.

Meeting of the Royal College Council.
Meeting of the Standing Committee of the

Academic Board.

Meeting of the Academic Board

End of First Term.

1963

Meeting of the General Purposes Committee.
Second Term begins.
Meeting of the Royal College Council.
Commemoration Day.

Faculty Board Meetings.

Meeting of the Standing Committee of the
Academic Board.

Meeting of the Academic Board
Meeting of the General Purposes Committee.

End of Second Term.
Meeting of the Royal College Council.
Third Term begins.



MAY
Monday, 6th
to Friday, 10th
Tuesday, 28th

JUNE
Tuesday, 4th
Friday, 7th
Wednesday, 26th

Faculty Board Meetings.

Meeting of the Standing Committee of the
Academic Board.

Meeting of the Academic Board.
G.C.E. 'A' Level Examination begins.
Third Term and Session ends.
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